Idépont

1979.03.18.
1979.03.21.
1979.04.01.
1979.04.04.
1979.04.04.
1979.04.13.
1979.04.14.
1979.04.19.
1979.04.22.
1979.04.22.
1979.04.27.
1979.04.30.
1979.05.05.
1979.05.07.
1979.05.13.
1979.05.13.
1979.05.13.
1979.05.13.
1979.05.17.
1979.05.19.
1979.05.27.
1979.05.27.
1979.06.03.
1979.06.05.
1979.06.06.
1979.06.08.
1979.06.10.
1979.06.14.
1979.06.17.
1979.06.20.
1979.07.13.
1979.07.15.
1979.07.25.
1979.08.31.
1979.09.15.

Teriilet
PELLERD
PECS
PELLERD
NAGYPALL
SUMONY
GYONGYFA
PECS
CUN
KISDOBSZA
NAGYDOBSZA
SUMONY
PECS
PECS
PECS
KOLKED
NAGYDOBSZA
PALKONYA
SUMONY
NAGYDOBSZA
CSERKUT
CSERKUT
NAGYPALL
PECS
PELLERD
NAGYHARSANY
NAGYHARSANY
PALKONYA
NAGYHARSANY
SUMONY
NAGYHARSANY
NAGYHARSANY
SUMONY
NAGYHARSANY
SUMONY
SUMONY

Korzet
HALASTAVAK

ZSEBEDOMB KORNYEKE

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

UJMECSEKALJA
LANKA-TO

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

REMETERET-BUDOSKUT
PECSI-VIZ-MEGYERI U.
SZUADO-FORRAS-EGERV.
BOKI ERDO-DUNAPART

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

HALASTAVAK
UJMECSEKALJA
HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
HARMAT ANTAL
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SOOS GYULA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLCZ TOBIAS
PORGESZ KALMAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
PORGESZ KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
GREGORITS JANOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MUFICS FERENC
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN

Megfigyelo 2

GEREBY GYORGY
KANTAS KAROLY
DR. OLTAI LASZLO
ES TARSAI

PORGESZ KALMAN
PORGESZ KALMAN
ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY

ES TARSAI

HAINZ FRITZSCHE
HAINZ FRITZSCHE
ES TARSAI

GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI
GEREBY GYORGY
GEREBY GYORGY
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Faj
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Cigéanycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Cigéanycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Cigéanycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Cigéanycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Cigéanycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Ciganycsuk
Cigéanycsuk
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1979.10.13. BOGDASA KORCSONYEPUSZTA MOLNAR ISTVAN id. MOLNAR ISTVAN Ciganycsuk



